TFD-IG
Scan for complete
model information
and downloads
v4.2.0
TFD-IG  |  PERFORMANCE
TFD-IG   |   Performance Table
Model Nozzle

Pressure &
Sound Power
(dBA)*
Number
of Heaters
Input
mbtu/hr
per Heater
Output
Total
mbtu/hr
Temp.
Rise (°F)
Weight
(lbs.)
TFD-1-36IG 36 4500 3108 2331 92.0% 1.2 1 1.5 73 1 100 80 32 279
TFD-1-48IG 48 4500 3565 2565 94.0% 1.3 1 1.5 76 1 100 80 29 330
TFD-1-60IG 60 4500 2146 2682 73.0% 1.3 1 1.5 69 1 100 80 28 408
TFD-2-72IG 72 4500 3108 4662 92.0% 2.4 2 1.5 76 1 200 160 32 605
TFD-2-84IG 84 4500 2798 4896 92.0% 2.6 2 1.5 79 1 200 160 20 647
TFD-2-96IG 96 4500 2565 5130 94.0% 2.6 2 1.5 79 1 200 160 29 698
TFD-2-108IG 108 4500 2332 5247 73.0% 2.6 2 1.5 79 1 200 160 28 748
TFD-3-108IG 108 4500 3108 6993 92.0% 3.6 3 1.5 77 2 150 240 32 813
TFD-3-120IG 120 4500 2891 7227 92.0% 3.7 3 1.5 80 2 150 240 31 825
TFD-3-132IG 132 4500 2713 7461 92.0% 3.8 3 1.5 80 2 150 240 30 1048
TFD-4-144IG 144 4500 3108 9324 92.0% 4.8 4 1.5 79 2 200 320 32 1163
TFD-4-156IG 156 4500 2941 9558 92.0% 4.9 4 1.5 82 2 200 320 31 1252
TFD-4-168IG 168 4500 2798 9792 92.0% 5.0 4 1.5 82 2 200 320 30 1294
*Calculation based on spherical free field at 5 ft.
TFD-IG   |   Three Phase Motor Options
Voltages available 120 208 240 480 575
Amp draw per motor NA 5.0 4.6 2.3 1.9